Jeremy Harry Harris

Fact Sheet

1. Personal Background:

Name: Jeremy Harry Harris

Nationality: Australian

• Lives In: Perth, Western Australia

Occupation: Musician / Singer-Songwriter / Actor / Director / Producer / Audio Engineer

Age: 47

Musical Style: Embraces darker themes and a unique blend of music styles

Hobbies: Soccer, Golf, Travelling, Ancient History, Parachuting

2. Collaboration and Concept Album:

- Jeremy collaborated with Cuban musician Reinier Martin Rodriguez, who shares a deep understanding
 of their musical compatibility despite living on opposite sides of the world.
- Together, they created a concept album titled "Walking With My Darkness," exploring themes of grief, loss, and the darker aspects of human nature.

3. Resilience and Survival:

- "Walking With My Darkness" reflects on the gloomy aspects of existence but also emphasizes resilience and survival in the face of adversity.
- Jeremy believes in embracing life and choosing to experience it fully rather than merely existing.

4. Music Releases and Videos:

- The latest single release is "Tell Me It Ain't True", a tragic love story lost to the ages. It is accompanied by an endearing music video written & Directed by Jeremy Harry Harris.
- The second single release is "Haunted", an emotional journey confronting grief and loss. It is accompanied by a music video written & Directed by Jeremy Harry Harris and Co-produced by Pete Renzullo.
- The first single from his latest album is "Flatline D.O.A," also accompanied by a music video written by Jeremy Harry Harris and Co-produced by Pete Renzullo.
- Previous single, "Shout Down The Silence," from his 2020 single, also features on the "Walking With My Darkness" album.
- Jeremy's musical evolution away from his previous band, Stone Circle, and his 2019 debut solo album, "Kings Of Time," is evident in this new work.

5. Recording and Release:

- "Walking With My Darkness" was recorded at RMR Studios in Cuba and Scudley Studios in Perth.
- Multiple singles have been released through Epictronic Records and The Orchard/Sony with the first being Flatline D.O.A on August 25, 2023.
- Walking With My Darkness is scheduled for release on 16th February 2024.



6. Awards / Honours:

- 2023 to Current date: Winner of 11 International Best Music Video awards for Flatline D.O.A
- 2020 / 2021: Winner of 28 International Best Music Video awards for his debut single Shout Down The Silence
- 2009: Mental Health Good Outcomes Award WA Equal Opportunity Commission Human Rights Awards for Consumers
- 2001: Australian Service Medal (ADF)

7. Social Media and Website:

Official Website: www.jeremyharryharris.com.au

Official Facebook Page: www.facebook.com/JeremyHarryHarris

Tiktok: https://www.tiktok.com/@jeremyharryharris

Twitter: www.twitter.com/JeremyHarryHar1

Instagram: www.instagram.com/jeremyharryharris

Sound Cloud: www.soundcloud.com/jeremyharryharris

Spotify: www.open.spotify.com/artist/58ELZRFY8Yb01uzMkYhgmm?si=5RpMuhbGTZm-9lh53Sluhw

YouTube: www.youtube.com/@jeremyharryharris

8. Press Inquiries:

For press inquiries, please contact Natasa Pribac at naty@carlobellotipublishing.com

The Final Say

Jeremy Harry Harris has proven his musical versatility through the release of "Walking With My Darkness," a concept album that delves into profound human experiences while embracing the strength to endure and move forward. His unique collaboration with Reinier Martin Rodriguez brings a distinctive and thought-provoking musical journey, evoking emotions and resonating with audiences worldwide.



